



**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR**

**WPC No. 6380 of 2025**

**ARUN PANNALAL *versus* STATE OF CHHATTISGARH**

**Order Sheet**

<b>16.04.2026</b>	List this case on 20.04.2026.  <p style="text-align: center;"><b>Sd/-</b> <b>(Ravindra Kumar Agrawal)</b> <b>Judge</b></p> <p style="text-align: center;"><b>Sd/-</b> <b>(Ramesh Sinha)</b> <b>Chief Justice</b></p>
Anu	